

HB1093_J.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB22-1093 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 3, strike "\$52,671" and substitute
- 2 "\$47,471".

- 3 Page 5, line 7, strike "\$21,796" and substitute "\$17,271".

- 4 Page 5, line 9, strike "0.5 FTE;" and substitute "0.4 FTE;".

- 5 Page 5, line 10, strike "\$6,875" and substitute "\$6,200".

** *** ** *** **